Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
33rd Annual Colorado State Mixed
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 WD-4 8 2,988 $1,360.00 Loveland, CO
2 Melody Lanes#1 51 2,969 $700.00 Julesburg, CO
3 Team 5280 Fire 20 2,920 $600.00 Aurora, CO
4 That's How We Roll 24 2919 $500.00 Salida, CO
5 B.V. Auto 59 2,909 $440.00 BuenaVista, CO
6 All-Ten Loveland #1 81 2,893 $390.00 Denver, CO
7 TBAE 30 2,891 $340.00 Sdlida, CO
8 It'sYour Turn I 11 2,883 $294.00 Denver, CO
9 The Rosebuds 49 2,879 $252.00 Parker, CO
10 Covidentity Qwisis 2 2878 $200.00 Westminster, CO
11 Miller Balls 76 2,865 $152.00 Ft. Callins, CO
12 Marshgow 68 2,856 $100.00 Canon City, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,328.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $5,328.00

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Gaalaas, Tandi J/ Pugh, Adrian L 30 1,603 $680.00 Sdlida, CO
2 Callins, Karen R/ Moore, Mason C 21 1,588 $450.00 Aurora, CO
3 Garcia, MonicalL / Trujillo, David 90 1,576 $370.00 Aurora, CO
4 Newman, Harold L, Il / Satrang, Renee 91 1571 $325.00 Windsor, CO
5 Troutman, DeeAnn / Troutman, CharlesH 24 1,560 $285.00 Sdlida, CO
6 Hall, Christopher W / Karam, Kimberly M 83 1,550 $258.00 Denver, CO
7 Jakober, Devon R / Ramey, Robert J 3 1518 $235.00 Westminster, CO
7 Dayton, Khrystalena C / Wood, Arryk 56 1,518 $235.00 Windsor, CO
9 Morris, Danae/ Morris, Steven J 70 1,516 $220.00 Rifle, CO
10 Trennapohl, Marv / Trennapohl, Wanda 51 1,501 $210.00 Julesburg, CO
11 Parker, Dianne / Parker, Marvin R 72 1,497 $200.00 Colo Springs, CO
12 Cain-MacBean, Desiree / Troutman, Colt 24 1,495 $190.00 Sdlida, CO
13 Edwards, Roger E / Sampson, Laura L 60 1,487 $178.00 Canon City, CO
14 Armstrong, Richard H, 11 / Koch, AlexandraR 82 1,483 $166.00 Denver, CO
15 Meyer, LoreeL / Rivera, Derek J 32 1481 $154.00 Pueblo, CO
16 Wojahn, Kimberly D / Wright, Edward T 57 1,474 $140.00 Johnstown, CO
17 Weakefield, Kriss / Wakefield, Tony 52 1,473 $130.00 Julesburg, CO
18 Springer, Kathryn G / Williams, Frederick R, Jr 71 1,469 $120.00 Colorado Springs, CO
19 Robinson, Tanisha N / Robinson, Bobby J, Jr 20 1,467 $92.00 Aurora, CO
19 Gaalaas, Morgan / Stevenson, Joseph 35 1,467 $92.00 Sdlida, CO
19 Davis, Jandl L / Davis, Jeremy 84 1,467 $92.00 Grand Junction, CO
22 Green, Latasha A / Cifuentes, Jonatan 12 1,463 $38.67 Denver, CO

Final Prize Listing Aug 20, 2021 01:47 PM Pagelof 4



Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing

33rd Annual Colorado State Mixed

Sorted By Event, Division

22 Tremelling, Melissa/ McKay, Mike M 31
22 Chaffin, Ann Marie/ Lucero, William "wayne" 66
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,938.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,938.00
All - Events - Hdcp Men, Men Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Trujillo, David 90
2 Pugh, Adrian L 30
3 Troutman, CharlesH 24
4 Armstrong, Richard H 82
5 Skolnekovich, Michael A 54
6 Morris, Steven J 70
7 Wood, Arryk D 56
8 Stevenson, Joseph 35
9 Palser, Bill J 51
10 Troutman, Colt 24
11 Freeman, John C 5
12 Einspahr, Lee A 73
13 Keckler, Micheal A 46
13 Newman, Harold L 91
13 Fulco, Louis A 8
16 Dykes, Doug 17
17 Dreiling, Lance S 81
18 Arko, Robert L 42
19 Zamora, Zachary 46
20 Lucero, William "wayne" 66
21 Rivera, Derek J 32
22 Smith, Charles L 4
Total prizes awarded in this division: $970.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $970.00
All - Events - Hdcp Women, Hdcp Women, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Satrang, Renee N 91
2 Trennapohl, Wanda 51
3 Meyer, Loree L 32
4 Tremelling, Melissa 31
5 Tye, MonicaR 20
6 Troutman, DeeAnn 24
7 Wojahn, Kimberly D 57

1,463
1,463

Score
1,661
1,617
1,601
1,538
1,533
1,529
1,528
1,524
1,517
1,491
1,490
1,485
1,483
1,483
1,483
1,482
1,478
1,474
1,469
1,466
1,464
1,463

$38.67
$38.66

Prize
$150.00
$120.00

$87.00

$67.00
$53.00
$44.00
$38.00
$34.00
$32.00
$30.00
$29.00
$28.00
$26.66
$26.67
$26.67
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Prize
$150.00
$120.00

$87.00

$67.00
$53.00
$44.00
$38.00

Loveland, CO
Aurora, CO

From
Aurora, CO
Salida, CO
Salida, CO
Denver, CO
Pueblo, CO
Rifle, CO
Windsor, CO
Sdlida, CO
Julesburg, CO
Salida, CO
Loveland, CO
Bethune, CO
Littleton, CO
Windsor, CO
Loveland, CO
Brush, CO
Denver, CO
Pueblo, CO
Littleton, CO
Aurora, CO
Pueblo, CO
Colo Spgs, CO

From
Windsor, CO
Julesburg, CO
Pueblo, CO
Loveland, CO
Aurora, CO
Salida, CO
Johnstown, CO

Final Prize Listing

Aug 20, 2021 01:47 PM

Page 2 of 4



8

9
10
11
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
21

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Dayton, Khrystalena C
Thompson, TinaR
Eisenhand, Bobbi L
Taylor, Danelle
Callins, Karen R
Pratt, Terry L
Karam, Kimberly M
Jakober, Devon R
Morris, Danae
Morris, Jan M
Sampson, Laura L
Gadaas, Lana
Barber, Kimmy D
Beach, Brenda
Standley, CynthiaD

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing

33rd Annual Colorado State Mixed

Sorted By Event, Division

56
52
59
23
21
64
83

3
70
49
60
34
13
30
8l

$970.00

$970.00

All - Events - Scratch Women, Scratch Women, Scratch

Place

Team name

ga s wN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All -Events- Scratch Men, Scratch Men, Scratch

Place

Powers, Sharon M
Meyer, Loree L
May, Jai L
Callins, Karen R
Arndt, Emily

Team name

00O ~NO UL WN P

[
o

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Trujillo, David
Robinson, Bobby J
Delaney, JeffrieQ
Clark, Jeffrey W
Freeman, John C
Arko, Robert L
Wood, Randall S
Pugh, Adrian L
Moore, Mason C
Rivera, Derek J

Entry
78
32
17
21
58

$265.00

$265.00

Entry
90
20
79
41

42

30
21
32

$450.00

1,496
1,494
1,485
1,484
1,483
1,479
1,478
1,478
1,476
1,464
1,463
1,461
1,458
1,457
1,457

Score
1,549
1,436
1,417
1,341
1,328
1,324
1,323
1,321
1,321
1,308

$34.00
$32.00
$30.00
$29.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.50
$26.50
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Prize

$95.00
$65.00
$45.00
$35.00
$25.00

Prize
$110.00
$78.00
$51.00
$40.00
$34.00
$30.00
$29.00
$26.50
$26.50
$25.00

Windsor, CO
Julesburg, CO
BuenaVista, CO
Aurora, CO
Aurora, CO
Granby, CO
Denver, CO
Westminster, CO
Rifle, CO
Parker, CO
Canon City, CO
Salida, CO
Denver, CO
Salida, CO
Denver, CO

From
Arvada, CO
Pueblo, CO
Brush, CO
Aurora, CO
Loveland, CO

From

Aurora, CO
Aurora, CO
Aurora, CO
Northglenn, CO
Loveland, CO
Pueblo, CO
Westminster, CO
Salida, CO
Aurora, CO
Pueblo, CO

Final Prize Listing

Aug 20, 2021 01:47 PM

Page 3 of 4



Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
33rd Annual Colorado State Mixed
Sorted By Event, Division

$450.00

$12,921.00

Final Prize Listing

Aug 20, 2021 01:47 PM

Page4 of 4



