## Colorado State USBC

#### **Final Prize Listing**

33rd Annual Colorado State Mixed Sorted By Event, Division

## Team, Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	WD-4	8	2,988	\$1,360.00	Loveland, CO
2	Melody Lanes #1	51	2,969	\$700.00	Julesburg, CO
3	Team 5280 Fire	20	2,920	\$600.00	Aurora, CO
4	That's How We Roll	24	2,919	\$500.00	Salida, CO
5	B.V. Auto	59	2,909	\$440.00	Buena Vista, CO
6	All-Ten Loveland #1	81	2,893	\$390.00	Denver, CO
7	TBAE	30	2,891	\$340.00	Salida, CO
8	It's Your Turn II	11	2,883	\$294.00	Denver, CO
9	The Rosebuds	49	2,879	\$252.00	Parker, CO
10	Covidentity Qwisis	2	2,878	\$200.00	Westminster, CO
11	Miller Balls	76	2,865	\$152.00	Ft. Collins, CO
12	Marshgow	68	2,856	\$100.00	Canon City, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$5,328.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$5,328.00

## Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

DI	T	T	<b>G</b>	n.t.	T
<b>Place</b>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Gaalaas, Tandi J / Pugh, Adrian L	30	1,603	\$680.00	Salida, CO
2	Collins, Karen R / Moore, Mason C	21	1,588	\$450.00	Aurora, CO
3	Garcia, Monica L / Trujillo, David	90	1,576	\$370.00	Aurora, CO
4	Newman, Harold L, III / Satrang, Renee	91	1,571	\$325.00	Windsor, CO
5	Troutman, DeeAnn / Troutman, Charles H	24	1,560	\$285.00	Salida, CO
6	Hall, Christopher W / Karam, Kimberly M	83	1,550	\$258.00	Denver, CO
7	Jakober, Devon R / Ramey, Robert J	3	1,518	\$235.00	Westminster, CO
7	Dayton, Khrystalena C / Wood, Arryk	56	1,518	\$235.00	Windsor, CO
9	Morris, Danae / Morris, Steven J	70	1,516	\$220.00	Rifle, CO
10	Trennapohl, Marv / Trennapohl, Wanda	51	1,501	\$210.00	Julesburg, CO
11	Parker, Dianne / Parker, Marvin R	72	1,497	\$200.00	Colo Springs, CO
12	Cain-MacBean, Desiree / Troutman, Colt	24	1,495	\$190.00	Salida, CO
13	Edwards, Roger E / Sampson, Laura L	60	1,487	\$178.00	Canon City, CO
14	Armstrong, Richard H, II / Koch, Alexandra R	82	1,483	\$166.00	Denver, CO
15	Meyer, Loree L / Rivera, Derek J	32	1,481	\$154.00	Pueblo, CO
16	Wojahn, Kimberly D / Wright, Edward T	57	1,474	\$140.00	Johnstown, CO
17	Wakefield, Krissi / Wakefield, Tony	52	1,473	\$130.00	Julesburg, CO
18	Springer, Kathryn G / Williams, Frederick R, Jr	71	1,469	\$120.00	Colorado Springs, CO
19	Robinson, Tanisha N / Robinson, Bobby J, Jr	20	1,467	\$92.00	Aurora, CO
19	Gaalaas, Morgan / Stevenson, Joseph	35	1,467	\$92.00	Salida, CO
19	Davis, Janel L / Davis, Jeremy	84	1,467	\$92.00	Grand Junction, CO
22	Green, Latasha A / Cifuentes, Jonatan	12	1,463	\$38.67	Denver, CO

#### Colorado State USBC

#### **Final Prize Listing**

#### 33rd Annual Colorado State Mixed

Sorted By Event, Division

22	Tremelling, Melissa / McKay, Mike M	31	1,463	\$38.67	Loveland, CO
22	Chaffin, Ann Marie / Lucero, William "wayne"	66	1,463	\$38.66	Aurora, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$4,938.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$4,938.00

## All - Events - Hdcp Men, Men Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Trujillo, David	90	1,661	\$150.00	Aurora, CO
2	Pugh, Adrian L	30	1,617	\$120.00	Salida, CO
3	Troutman, Charles H	24	1,601	\$87.00	Salida, CO
4	Armstrong, Richard H	82	1,538	\$67.00	Denver, CO
5	Skolnekovich, Michael A	54	1,533	\$53.00	Pueblo, CO
6	Morris, Steven J	70	1,529	\$44.00	Rifle, CO
7	Wood, Arryk D	56	1,528	\$38.00	Windsor, CO
8	Stevenson, Joseph	35	1,524	\$34.00	Salida, CO
9	Palser, Bill J	51	1,517	\$32.00	Julesburg, CO
10	Troutman, Colt	24	1,491	\$30.00	Salida, CO
11	Freeman, John C	5	1,490	\$29.00	Loveland, CO
12	Einspahr, Lee A	73	1,485	\$28.00	Bethune, CO
13	Keckler, Micheal A	46	1,483	\$26.66	Littleton, CO
13	Newman, Harold L	91	1,483	\$26.67	Windsor, CO
13	Fulco, Louis A	8	1,483	\$26.67	Loveland, CO
16	Dykes, Doug	17	1,482	\$26.00	Brush, CO
17	Dreiling, Lance S	81	1,478	\$26.00	Denver, CO
18	Arko, Robert L	42	1,474	\$26.00	Pueblo, CO
19	Zamora, Zachary	46	1,469	\$25.00	Littleton, CO
20	Lucero, William "wayne"	66	1,466	\$25.00	Aurora, CO
21	Rivera, Derek J	32	1,464	\$25.00	Pueblo, CO
22	Smith, Charles L	4	1,463	\$25.00	Colo Spgs, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$970.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$970.00

## All - Events - Hdcp Women, Hdcp Women, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Satrang, Renee N	91	1,578	\$150.00	Windsor, CO
2	Trennapohl, Wanda	51	1,566	\$120.00	Julesburg, CO
3	Meyer, Loree L	32	1,548	\$87.00	Pueblo, CO
4	Tremelling, Melissa	31	1,533	\$67.00	Loveland, CO
5	Tye, Monica R	20	1,532	\$53.00	Aurora, CO
6	Troutman, DeeAnn	24	1,508	\$44.00	Salida, CO
7	Wojahn, Kimberly D	57	1,503	\$38.00	Johnstown, CO

#### Colorado State USBC

#### **Final Prize Listing**

33rd Annual Colorado State Mixed

Sorted By Event, Division

8	Dayton, Khrystalena C	56	1,496	\$34.00	Windsor, CO
9	Thompson, Tina R	52	1,494	\$32.00	Julesburg, CO
10	Eisenhand, Bobbi L	59	1,485	\$30.00	Buena Vista, CO
11	Taylor, Danelle	23	1,484	\$29.00	Aurora, CO
12	Collins, Karen R	21	1,483	\$28.00	Aurora, CO
13	Pratt, Terry L	64	1,479	\$27.00	Granby, CO
14	Karam, Kimberly M	83	1,478	\$26.50	Denver, CO
14	Jakober, Devon R	3	1,478	\$26.50	Westminster, CO
16	Morris, Danae	70	1,476	\$26.00	Rifle, CO
17	Morris, Jan M	49	1,464	\$26.00	Parker, CO
18	Sampson, Laura L	60	1,463	\$26.00	Canon City, CO
19	Gaalaas, Lana	34	1,461	\$25.00	Salida, CO
20	Barber, Kimmy D	13	1,458	\$25.00	Denver, CO
21	Beach, Brenda	30	1,457	\$25.00	Salida, CO
21	Standley, Cynthia D	81	1,457	\$25.00	Denver, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$970.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$970.00

#### All - Events - Scratch Women, Scratch Women, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Powers, Sharon M	78	1,331	\$95.00	Arvada, CO
2	Meyer, Loree L	32	1,300	\$65.00	Pueblo, CO
3	May, Jai L	17	1,250	\$45.00	Brush, CO
4	Collins, Karen R	21	1,241	\$35.00	Aurora, CO
5	Arndt, Emily	58	1,222	\$25.00	Loveland, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$265.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$265.00

## All -Events - Scratch Men, Scratch Men, Scratch

Total prizes awarded in this division:

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Trujillo, David	90	1,549	\$110.00	Aurora, CO
2	Robinson, Bobby J	20	1,436	\$78.00	Aurora, CO
3	Delaney, Jeffrie Q	79	1,417	\$51.00	Aurora, CO
4	Clark, Jeffrey W	41	1,341	\$40.00	Northglenn, CO
5	Freeman, John C	5	1,328	\$34.00	Loveland, CO
6	Arko, Robert L	42	1,324	\$30.00	Pueblo, CO
7	Wood, Randall S	40	1,323	\$29.00	Westminster, CO
8	Pugh, Adrian L	30	1,321	\$26.50	Salida, CO
8	Moore, Mason C	21	1,321	\$26.50	Aurora, CO
10	Rivera, Derek J	32	1,308	\$25.00	Pueblo, CO

\$450.00

# Colorado State USBC Final Prize Listing

33rd Annual Colorado State Mixed Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$450.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$12,921.00